Data sheet/FDV

Product name Cable cutter ratchet action 32mm
Product code 8839491

GTIN 4021103201800

ETIM-Class ECO00142

Measurements

Length
Height
Width

Weight

300 mm
45 mm
137 mm

600 g

Technical Specifications - Cable shears

Construction/operation

Suitable for max. cable diameter
Max. cable cross section

Suitable for stranded conductors
Suitable for fine strand conductors
Suitable for solid conductors

Total length

Insulated

Grip design

Ratchet model mechanical
32mm

150 mm?

Yes

Yes

Yes

250 mm

Yes

T-component
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