

Product name	Cable cutter ratchet action 32mm
Product code	8839491
GTIN	4021103201800
ETIM-Class	EC000142



Measurements

Length	300 mm
Height	45 mm
Width	137 mm
Weight	600 g

Technical Specifications - Cable shears

Construction/operation	Ratchet model mechanical
Suitable for max. cable diameter	32 mm
Max. cable cross section	150 mm ²
Suitable for stranded conductors	Yes
Suitable for fine strand conductors	Yes
Suitable for solid conductors	Yes
Total length	250 mm
Insulated	Yes
Grip design	1-component